Batten Light Series
Applications
Car parks
Garages
Utility rooms
Schools
Hospitals
Factories,

Innovative structure design, achieves an IP65
seamless connection
3 installation methods are optional:
ceiling / wall  / suspended
Multiple accessories used in combination,
makes installation very easy and time saving
External 5.8G microwave sensor:
MS01 or MS02, separately installed
Maximum series connection must be less
than 400W
Operational temperature -20~45°C
Abnormal protection:
surge | short circuit | over voltage |
over current | over temperature
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) 140LM/W LUMEN (LM) 170LM/W DIMENSIONS (MM)
TP0607N/15**003 15 2,100 2,550 600*68*78
TP0607N/20**003 20 2,800 3,400 600*68*78
TP1207N/20**003 20 2,800 3,400 1,200*68*78
TP1207N/33**003 33 4,620 5,610 1,200*68*78
TP1207N/40**003 40 5,600 6,800 1,200*68*78
TP1507N/40**003 40 5,600 6,800 1,500*68*78
TP1507N/45**003 45 6,300 7,650 1,500*68*78
TP1507N/50**003 50 7,000 8,500 1,500*68*78
TP1807N/55**003 55 7,700 9,350 1,800*68*78
TP1807N/60**003 60 8,400 10,200 1,800*68*78
GenProof 04 Vapour Proof
The GenProof 04 is a traditional vapour proof linear batten with an impact-resistant
polycarbonate casing (IK10)
Manufactured with high-quality stainless steel clips, the GenProof 04 is suitable  for a

End caps: made of shockproof
poly carbonate (PC)
Extruded PC opal diffuser
with inner prism for uniform light output
High lumen efficiency; 130lm/w
Available in 170lm/w
Stainless steel buckle can be
adjusted to self-locking anti-theft
Internal emergency and PIR sensors optional
UV resistant
Life Hours: >50,000
Size Options:
700mm, 1,200mm, 1,500mm
CCT: 3000K/ 4000K/ 5000K/5700K
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
TP0603N/10**004 10 1,300 600*95*80
TP0603N/15**004 15 1,950 600*95*80
TP0603N/20**004 20 2,600 600*95*80
TP1203N/20**004 20 2,600 1,200*95*80
TP1203N/30**004 30 3,900 1,200*95*80
TP1203N/40**004 40 5,200 1,200*95*80
TP1503N/40**004 40 5,200 1,500*95*80
TP1503N/50**004 50 6,500 1,500*95*80
TP1503N/60**004 60 7,800 1,500*95*80
GenProof 11 TriProof
The GenProof 11 is a high quality and durable water-proof, dust-proof and corrosion-proof LED triproof batten. It
can be used in a wide variety of industrial and commercial applications. Robust and versatile the GenProof 11
offers a high degree protection and high lumen efficiency of up to (150-160lm/W).  No exposed screws and

1500mm: 60W-80W
130lm/w or 150lm/w
IP65 & IK08
Easy access to terminal blocks
ensure fast and flexible
installation
Aluminium 6063 heat sink
Linkable option,
Maximum 10-12
fittings per daisy-chain
0-10V/ PIR / microwave sensor /
Zigbee / DALI / emergency
functions are available
Beam Angle: 120°
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
TP0605*/40**011 40 6,000 694*97*89
TP1205*/60**011 60 9,000 1,247*97*89
TP1505*/80**011 80 12,800 1,458*97*89
 -
GenProof 13 Tubular Light

Linkable (optional)
Screws and encaps are 316 stainless steel
Suspension cables are 304 stainless steel
Type A: Frosted PMMA housing
Type B: Honeycomb diffuser (UGR<19) clear
PMMA / PC housing
130lm/w (150lm/w optional)
6,00mm: 20W-30W
1,200mm: 40W-50W
1,500mm: 60W-80W
CCT optional
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
TP0603*/20**13A 20 2,600 120*84*600 120°
TP1103*/40**13A 40 5,200 120*84*1,128 120°
TP1403*/50**13A 50 6,500 120*84*1,390 120°
TP0603*/20**13B 20 2,600 120*84*600 60°/90°
TP1103*/40**13B 40 5,200 120*84*1,128 60°/90°
TP1403N/50**13B 50 6,500 120*84*1,390 60°/90°
 -
GenProof 18 TriProof
The GenProof 18 is a high quality LED triproof with high luminous efficacy (115lm/w.)
A compact, robust housing structure (IK10 & IP66), ensures fitting longevity.  Linkable,

GenProof 18 TriProof
The GenProof 18 is a high quality LED batten with high luminous efficacy of 115lm/w. With a reliable and robust housing structure (IK10 & IP66),
 the GenProof 18 triproof batten is ideal for commercial and industrial applications.
Surface / suspended
Beam Angle 140°
IP66
End caps: made of shockproof
polycarbonate (PC)
Extruded PC opal diffuser with inner prism
UV resistant
Life Hours:  50,000 hours @L80/B10 25°C
700mm, 1,300mm, 1,600mm options
High Impact IK10
CCT: 3000K/ 4000K/ 5000K/5700K
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
TP070N/20**018 20 2,100 ~ 2,300 700*78*53
TP130N/25**018 25 2,700 ~ 3,050 1,300*78*53
TP130N/30**018 30 3,090 ~ 3,450 1,300*78*53
TP130N/40**018 40 4,200 ~ 4,680 1,300*78*53
TP160N/40**018 40 4,080 ~ 4 ,800 1,600*78*53
TP160N/50**018 50 5,400 ~ 6,000 1,600*78*53
GenProof 68 TriProof
The GenProof 68 is a high quality LED batten with a high luminous efficacy of 115lm/W, built with a reliable and
robust housing structure (IK10 & IP66) and a wide beam angle. The GenProof 68 is perfect for a wide variety of
industrial and commercial applications. GenProof 68 has an extruded PC opal diffuser with inner prism and UV

1,200mm, 1,500mm, 1,800mm
CCT: 3000K/ 4000K/ 5000K/5700K
01 02
GenProof 145 TriProof
The GenProof 145 is a high quality LED triproof fitting with high luminous efficacy of 150lm/w. It has a reliable and robust
housing structure (IK08 & IP65), which maximizes the endurance and contributes to its long lifetime. With its various installation accessories,
it can be installed as a surface mount, pendant or spliced.
Compact design, suitable for both indoor and outdoor applications
IP65 waterproof, IK08 impact protection
Lifespan: 50,000 hours
End caps: made of shockproof polycarbonate (PC)
Flexible installation through the use of a sliding mounting bracket
Splicing, sensor, emergency and interchangeable CCT are available as options
Tool free mains cable installation on both sides through twist lock fastener cover on both sides
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
TP120N/38**145 38 5,200 ~ 5,600 1,200*77*69
TP150N/52**145 52 7,500 ~ 7,900 1,500*77*69
TP150N/68**145 68 9,200 ~ 9,800 1,500*77*69
TP180N/68**145 68 9,200 ~ 9,800 1,800*78*58
 Vesta 05 Linear Batten
The Vesta 05 LED linear batten, surface or suspended series is a perfect solution for flat recessed
installations. The fittings can be linked seamlessly providing an elegant, sophisticated
lighting solution for the most creative designer.

600mm, 1,200mm, 1,500mm options
CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K
01 02
Vesta 05 Linear Batten
The Vesta 05 linear batten provides elegance and functionality for offices, meeting rooms, schools  and other commercial and residential
applications.The Vesta 05 can be surface mounted or suspended, and has the added benefit of linking if required.
Surface or suspended linear batten
Length options:
600mm, 900mm, 1200mm
Ingress Protection: IP20
CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K
Dimmable option: Triac
Beam Angle: 120°
Linkable
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
LB060N/20**05A 20 1,600 ~ 1,710 600*90*28
LB090N/30**05A 30 2,600 ~ 2,630 900*90*28
LB120N/40**05A 40 3,450 ~ 3,500 1,200*90*28
LB060N/20**05B 20 1,600 ~ 1,710 600*90*28
LB090N/30**05B 30 2,600 ~ 2,630 900*90*28
LB120N/40**05B 40 3,450 ~ 3,500 1,200*90*28
 -

Halls
Workshops
Vesta 08 Linear Batten
The Vesta 08 linear batten is available in three sizes, 600mm, 1,200mm, 1,500mm. The Vesta 08 linear batten is a perfect and an
efficient alternative to conventional fluorescent tube fittings.
Linear surface mounted batten
120° beam angle
IP20
Life Hours: 40,000
Material: PC & aluminium
600mm, 1,200mm, 1,500mm options
CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K
CODE POWER(W) LUMEN(LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
LB060N/20**008 20 1,920 ~ 2,060 625*58*58
LB120N/40**008 40 3,760 ~ 3,960 1,225*58*58
LB150N/45**008 45 4,460 ~ 4,860 1,525*58*58
 Vesta 49 Linear Batten
The Vesta 49 linear batten is a super slim batten perfect for use in kitchens or garages.
The 120° beam angle provides a wide harmonious light  spread. The Vesta 49 can be
supplied with CCT changing options.

600mm, 1,200mm, 1,500mm options
CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K
01 02
Vesta 49 Linear Batten
The Vesta 49 is a slim design linear batten with length options of 600mm, 900mm,1,200mm or 1,500mm. It is manufactured with high grade
polycarbonate diffuser and aluminium housing to ensure uniform light output and excellent heat dissipation.
Linear surface mounted batten
120° beam angle
IP20
Life Hours: 50,000
Material: PC & Aluminium
CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
LB060N/20**49A 20 1,900 ~ 2,200 600*80*34
LB090N/30**49A 30 2,800 ~ 3,300 900*80*34
LB120N/35**49A 35 3,300 ~ 3,800 1,200*80*34
LB150N/40**49A 40 3,600 ~ 4,200 1,500*80*34
LB060N/25**49B 25 2,300 ~ 2,700 600*124*42
LB090N/35**49B 35 3,500 ~ 4,100 900*124*42
LB120N/45**49B 45 4,600 ~ 5,300 1,200*124*42
LB150N/50**49B 50 4,800 ~ 5,300 1,500*124*42
 Vesta 76 Linear Batten
The Vesta 76 LED linear batten surface or suspended series is a perfect solution for flat recessed
installations. The design of the batten has a simple construction and superior capability.
The opaque PC diffuser achieves anti glare and high light transmittance. Optional microwave

Loop-in and Loop-out function
4 fast buttons in bracket for fast
disassembly
High lumen efficiency,110lm/w
Interchangeable CCT(3000/4000/5700k)
with slide switch
IK08 impact protection
Emergency optional. (Not including 600mm)
Material: PC & Aluminium
600mm, 1,200mm, 1,500mm and
1,800mm options
CODE POWER(W) LUMEN(LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
LB060N/20**076 20 1,840 ~ 2,040 603*71*64
LB120N/40**076 40 4,000 ~ 4,400 1,203*71*64
LB150N/50**076 50 4,800 ~ 5,400 1,503*71*64
LB150N/58**076 58 5,200 ~ 5,850 1,503*71*64
LB180N/58**076 58 5,700 ~ 6,300 1,803*71*64
LB180N/72**076 72 6 ,700 ~ 7,500 1,803*71*64